March 10, 2025

March 13, 2025
March 17, 2025
March 20, 2025
March 24, 2025
March 27, 2025
March 31, 2025

April 3, 2025
April 7, 2025

April 10, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 17,2025
April 21, 2025
April 24, 2025
April 28, 2025

May 1, 2025
May 5, 2025
May 8, 2025
May 12, 2025

May 15, 2025
May 19, 2025
May 22, 2025
May 26, 2025
May 29, 2025

June 2, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 9, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 16, 2025

June 19, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 26, 2025
June 30, 2025

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
Canceled
Canceled
Canceled
Canceled
Canceled
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
Holiday
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
Holiday
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

Calendar
Commissioners Session
Date on which the Board shall meet with the Delaware
County Recorder to Review the Proposal for the acquisition
or maintenance of Micrographic or other Equipment
Final Hearing for Evans #354 Watershed Drainage Improvement
Commissioners Session
No Session
No Session
No Session
No Session
No Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Public Hearing for Consideration of the Drainage Improvement
Petition for the Nelson #131 Watershed

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session Canceled No Session
Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Drainage Hearing Joint County
Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

No Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session
Commissioners Session
Commissioners Session
Commissioners Session
Commissioners Session
Drainage Hearing
Drainage Viewing for Evergreen Cemetery Watershed
No Session
Commissioners Session
Commissioners Session
Commissioners Session

Italicized dates are proposed dates by the Clerk of the Board of Commissioners
Resolution numbers can be changed in Session
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